

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS COMBINATOR 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$450.00
2025-08-02	one more game, one more game	txn_66HAGPe	-\$400.00	\$50.00
2025-08-07	Transfer to YSWS - Silicon	$txn_yXHYXBk$	-\$50.00	\$0.00
2025-08-07	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_K9HKO96	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2025-08-08	Transfer to YSWS - Hackmate	$txn_rYHPYmd$	-\$350.00	\$650.00
2025-08-08	Transfer to YSWS - Silicon	txn_K9HKOp7	-\$250.00	\$400.00
2025-08-13	Topup so HCB doesn't come after us	$txn_QmH9YwV$	-\$30.00	\$370.00
2025-08-13	Transfer to YSWS - Silicon	txn_gnHJQJv	-\$200.00	\$170.00
2025-08-14	Transfer to YSWS - Hackmate	$txn_BZH06NR$	-\$100.00	\$70.00
2025-08-14	Transfer to YSWS - Decode	$txn_NQHZved$	-\$70.00	\$0.00
2025-08-29	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	$txn_BZH8ky9$	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
2025-08-29	Transfer to YSWS - Decode	$txn_BZH8kq9$	-\$141.00	\$2,059.00
2025-08-29	Transfer to YSWS - Converge	$txn_LgHbW5x$	-\$400.00	\$1,659.00
2025-08-29	Transfer to YSWS - Dockerize	txn_MNHpdx7	-\$373.00	\$1,286.00
2025-08-29	Transfer to YSWS - Illumination	txn_BZH8kqK	-\$61.00	\$1,225.00
2025-08-29	Transfer to YSWS - Pulse	$txn_LgHbW5m$	-\$77.00	\$1,148.00
2025-08-29	Transfer to YSWS - Reactive	txn 0eHqOdx	-\$402.00	\$746.00
2025-08-29	Transfer to YSWS - Twist	txn_a8HBx6L	-\$645.00	\$101.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$3,549.00. DEPOSITED: \$3,200.00.			\$101.00

 $YSWS\ Combinator$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $YSWS\ Combinator$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.